

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Acquittal Appeal No.05 of 2019

Chhattisgarh State Power Distribution Co. Ltd. **Versus** Ramasis
Singh

03	
12.3.2019	Shri Raja Sharma, counsel for the appellant. The respondent is not represented though served. Issue bailable warrant for a sum of Rs.10,000/- against the respondent for his presence before this Court on 20.6.2019. Bailable warrant be issued within a week. List this matter for further orders on 20.6.2019. Sd/- (Ram Prasanna Sharma) Judge