

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**ACQA No. 5 of 2019**

Chhattisgarh State Power Distribution Company Limited **Versus** Ramsis Singh

4	
20/06/2019	<p>Shri Raja Sharma, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Pawan Shrivastava, counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>This is admitted appeal.</p> <p>List the case for final hearing in its due course.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Ram Prasanna Sharma)</b> Judge</p>
Vasant	