

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No.5 of 2019

Chhattisgarh State Power Distribution Co. Ltd. **Versus** Ramasis Singh

21/06/2024	None appears for the appellant. None appears for the respondent. The matter is adjourned. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge