



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

order sheet

ACQA No. 5 of 2019

CHHATTISGARH STATE POWER DISTRIBUTION CO. LTD. **versus**
RAMASIS SINGH

18.09.2024	Mr. Raja Sharma, Counsel for the Appellant. The matter is adjourned. sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge

Alfiza