



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 823 of 2024

CHHATTISGARH STATE POWER DISTRIBUTION CO. LTD. **versus** SHAMIM DALA

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 5 of 2019

16/02/2026 santosh	Mr. Raja Sharma, Advocate for the Applicant in ACQA No. 823 of 2024. Mr. Shivendu Pandya, Advocate for respondent No.1. None for respondent No.2 in ACQA No. 823 of 2024. Mr. Pushkar Sinha, Advocate for respondent in ACQA No. 5 of 2019. Issue notice to respondent No. 2 Md. Altaf S/o. Md. Arif Khan on payment of PF by ordinary mode to be served through Superintendent of Police, Raipur. PF be paid by tomorrow. List this case for appearance of respondent No.2 before this Court on 02.03.2026 with ACQA No. 5 of 2019. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge